Highlights
Model EPS210X Environmental Shroud is a complete weather protection system
for Larson Davis ½ inch microphones and preamplifiers. The environmental shroud
is a perfect choice for longer-term measurements in inclement weather. Its special
acoustic windscreen material and configuration protect the microphone from rain,
sleet, and snow. The shroud seals the preamplifier in a desiccated chamber, thus
preserving performance in high humidity environments. The desiccant volume is
many times greater than that of inline desiccant cartridges, for lasting protection

Desiccant 20 g (0.8 oz)
Total 261 g (9.2 oz)
Ordering Information
Environmental Shroud Models
Externally Polarized Preamplifier / Microphones (7-pin LEMO connector) e.g. PRM902
EPS2106 Environmental protection for 1/2in preamplifiers with 7-pin Lemo connector, includes windscreen, bird spikes, desiccants and mounts on 3/4” pipe thread.
EPS2108 Environmental protection for 1/2in preamplifiers with 7-pin Lemo connector, includes windscreen, bird spikes, desiccants and mounts on 1/4” 20 thread for use with tripods.
Prepolarized Preamplifier / Microphones (5-pin Switchcraft connector) e.g. PRM831, PRMLXT1
EPS2106-2 Environmental protection for 1/2in preamplifiers with 5-pin Swithcraft connector, includes windscreen, bird spikes, desiccants and mounts on 3/4” pipe thread.
EPS2108-2 Environmental protection for 1/2in preamplifiers with 5-pin Swithcraft connector, includes windscreen, bird spikes, desiccants and mounts on 1/4” 20 thread for use with tripods.
Externally Polarized Preamplifier / Microphones (ICP conditioning with BNC) eg 426E01
EPS2106-ICP Environmental protection for 1/2in preamplifiers with BNC connector, includes windscreen, bird spikes, desiccants and mounts on 3/4” pipe thread.
EPS2108-ICP Environmental protection for 1/2in preamplifiers with BNC connector, includes windscreen, bird spikes, desiccants and mounts on 1/4” 20 thread for use with tripods.
Accessories
DSC003 20 Replacement desiccant cartridges
OR001 3 Replacement O-rings for 1/2 inch preamplifier
WS009 Windscreen with birdspikes for EPS210x, EPS210x-2 and EPS210x-ICP
WS009-F Replacement foam insert for 426A12 and EPS210618
Tripod
TRP001 Instrumentation tripod w/ADP032 preamp to tripod interface
TRP003 Support tripod, maximum height 8ft, used in portable NMS systems.
ADP034 Adapter connecting EPS2106 or EPS2106-2 to TRP003 tripod